SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
, CALENDER 2021-2022
S.NO | DAY DATE EVENTS :
1 Thursday 01-04-2021 Reporting School - : SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
2 | Friday | 02-04-2021 Good Friday :
13 Thursday 13-04-2021 Baisakhi
E Friday 14-04-2021 Ambedkar Jayanti
5 Friday 21-04-2021, Ram Navmi
6 Tuesday 25-04-2021 | Mahavir Jayanti
7 Thursday 13-05-2021 1d-Ul-Fiter
8 Monday = 17-05-2021 "Formative Assesment -1 (I to V)
To : o' & . ;
4 Saturday 22-05-2021 Unit test -I (Class Vito XII)
? W | 29-05-2021 PT.M (8:30 AM. to 11:30A.M.) e Mecting
10 : ‘ | Summer Break ( 1.6.2021 to 30.6.2021)
15 B Thursday 01-07-2021 School report :
12 Wednesday 21-07-2021 - | Id-Ul-Zuha
13 Ssunday 15-08-2021 Independence Day Celebration
14 .| Saturday 21-07-2021 Rakhi Making Competition : Vi to Xil Girls
15 Sunday - 22-08-2021 Raksha Bandhan :
| 16 Saturday 28-08-2021 Janmasthami Celebration : . ClassltoV
17 | Monday 30-08-2021 Shri Krishan Janmashtami
18 Sunday 05-09-2021 . Teacher's Day Celebration
19 1Monday_ 06-09-2021 i l‘jco;mative Assessment -I;( Ito Class V)
| To
Saloniey _ 31?09_202,1‘ . Unit test —II (Class VI to XII)
20 Saturday 02-10-2021 Ghandi Jayanti s
|21 Tuesday 12-10-2021 Dussehra Celebration s
22 Wednesday 13-10-2021 : '
To, i :
¥ : 15-10-2021 Dussehra Break
18-10-2021 SA1 (Nur to V)
To | &
30-10-2021 Half Yearly (Class VI & XIT)
; . - : Class I toV
- 02-11-2021 e A ‘ & _
: Dewali celebration L RTRS
03-11-2021 : ‘ :
To :
: 06-11-2021 Deepawali Break
26 Saturday 13-11-2021 P.T.M. (8:30 AM To 11:30 A.M.)
27 Sunday 14-11-2021 _Children day :
28 dadwy 19-11-2021 Gurunanak Jayanti




29

20-12-2021

"FAIIL- 1 TOV)
TO' % 2
A = 09-12-2021 Unit test — ITI (Class VI to XIy
| 30 Saturday 18-12-2021 P.T.M(8:30 AM To 11:30 A.M.) &
31 Friday 24-12-2021 Chritsmas Celebration = "
32 | Saturday 25-12-2021 Chritsmas Day
e 03-01-2022 : :
» to Pre-board Class X & XII
12-01-2022 :
34 | 13-01-2022 e
to Lohri & Makar Sakranit
14-01-2022 -
35 17-01-2022. . ‘
to Formative Assesment -IV( I to V)
22-01-2022 ‘
36 Wednesday ; . :
- 912000 Republic Day Celebration
37 Saturday 29-01-2022 P.T.M (9 A.M. to 12:30pm.)
k| S 01-03-2022 Mahashiv Ratri .
39 07-03-2022 Summetive Assesment -II (Nur. To V)
40 . to & : ' :
17-03-2022 . | Annual Exam (Classes VI to IX &XI)
e L 18-03-2022 Holi Celebration
42 - 19-03-2022
to Holi Break ? 3
20-03-2020 ‘ A
43 Friday 25.3.2022 Result Declartion Play to V1,
a4 Saturday. 26-03-2022 Result Declartion IX & X/
~ Session End l/
45 Monday : e { FRIN““"AI \e2
28-03-2022 T /

2 Begins : \*%\ /,




